方顺桥镇西辛章村第二批不动产首次登记公告
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	马艳辉
	宅基地使用权/房屋所有权
	方顺桥镇西辛章村
	702.19
	597.66
	200
	180.00
	分家析产
	1996
	农村宅基地
	

	2
	冉文台
	宅基地使用权/房屋所有权
	方顺桥镇西辛章村
	626.34
	48.85
	200
	65.00
	自建
	1984
	农村宅基地
	

	3
	王立新
	宅基地使用权/房屋所有权
	方顺桥镇西辛章村
	377.24
	107.27
	200
	119.70
	自建
	1999
	农村宅基地
	

	4
	王贺
	宅基地使用权/房屋所有权
	方顺桥镇西辛章村
	355.65
	168.54
	200
	135.20
	分家析产
	2010
	农村宅基地
	

	5
	靳民
	宅基地使用权/房屋所有权
	方顺桥镇西辛章村
	306.35
	63.58
	299.4
	　
	自建
	2008
	农村宅基地
	



